
 

Pursuant to Article 227 of the Spanish Securities Markets Act (Ley 6/2023, de 17 de marzo, 

de los Mercados de Valores y de los Servicios de Inversión), Colonial SFL, SOCIMI, S.A. 

(the “Company”) hereby discloses the following 

OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION (OTRA INFORMACIÓN RELEVANTE) 

Further to the announcement of other relevant information (otra información relevante) 

(registration no. 39441) published on Feburary 27th, 2026, regarding the establishment of a 

buy-back programme for its own shares (the “Buy-back Programme”), the Company 

informs that, during the period between March 18th, 2026 and March 24th, 2026, both 

inclusive, it has carried out the following transactions in its own shares under the Buy-back 

Programme: 

 

 

 

Details of the transactions carried out during the abovementioned period are included in the 

attached Annex. 

In Madrid, March 25th, 2026. 

  

Date Security Transaction
Trading 

venue

Nº. of 

Shares

Weighted 

Average Price 

(€)

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD              190,000 5.2517

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD              170,000 5.1482

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD              200,000 5.1304

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD              160,000 4.9669

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD              160,000 5.0284

TOTAL              880,000 
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ANNEX 

 

 

 

 

Date Security Transaction
Trading 

venue

Nº. of 

Shares
Price (€) Intermediary

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 898                    5.2650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,642                 5.2600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 600                    5.2550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,087                 5.2600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 889                    5.2650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 4,532                 5.2750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,953                 5.2700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,010                 5.2700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 169                    5.2700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,978                 5.2800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,994                 5.2800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,623                 5.2800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 505                    5.2750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 148                    5.2750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 361                    5.2750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 920                    5.2750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 591                    5.2700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,969                 5.2700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,659                 5.2750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,434                 5.2700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 99                      5.2800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 3,965                 5.2800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,569                 5.2800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,909                 5.2800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,126                 5.2650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,136                 5.2650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,606                 5.2600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 3,644                 5.2600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 539                    5.2600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 4,248                 5.2750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,910                 5.2750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 3,223                 5.2750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 100                    5.2750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,131                 5.2950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 770                    5.2950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,826                 5.2950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 726                    5.2850               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 567                    5.2850               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 809                    5.2900               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1                        5.2900               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,147                 5.3000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,348                 5.3000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,290                 5.3000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,482                 5.3000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 559                    5.2950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 492                    5.2950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 775                    5.2900               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 755                    5.2850               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,111                 5.2950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.
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Date Security Transaction
Trading 

venue

Nº. of 

Shares
Price (€) Intermediary

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 522                    5.2950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,051                 5.2950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 568                    5.2900               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 105                    5.2900               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 548                    5.2900               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1                        5.2900               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1                        5.2900               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,566                 5.2900               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 6,995                 5.2800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,525                 5.2800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 480                    5.2800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,948                 5.2800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,252                 5.2800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,049                 5.2850               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 870                    5.2800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 889                    5.2800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 887                    5.2800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 681                    5.2750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 661                    5.2800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 400                    5.2800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 595                    5.2800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 525                    5.2750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,618                 5.2700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,211                 5.2700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 6,171                 5.2700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 858                    5.2700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 577                    5.2650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,300                 5.2700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 157                    5.2700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 605                    5.2650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 206                    5.2650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 898                    5.2450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 726                    5.2500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 402                    5.2400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 403                    5.2400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 148                    5.2400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 573                    5.2400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 357                    5.2400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 389                    5.2350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 300                    5.2350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 417                    5.2350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 490                    5.2350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 428                    5.2400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,680                 5.2400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,110                 5.2350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 115                    5.2400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,105                 5.2400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 675                    5.2350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 429                    5.2350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 263                    5.2350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 803                    5.2350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 891                    5.2250               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 191                    5.2200               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 879                    5.2200               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,689                 5.2200               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,189                 5.2200               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,331                 5.2300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 223                    5.2300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 186                    5.2200               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,760                 5.2250               Banco Sabadell, S.A.
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Date Security Transaction
Trading 

venue

Nº. of 

Shares
Price (€) Intermediary

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 202                    5.2250               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,263                 5.2150               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 859                    5.2100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 363                    5.2100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,328                 5.2200               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 25                      5.2200               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 958                    5.2150               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 30                      5.2150               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 505                    5.2100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 262                    5.2100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 747                    5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,711                 5.2200               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,289                 5.2200               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 9,761                 5.2150               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 10,000               5.2100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,738                 5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 8,262                 5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 119                    5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,910                 5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,910                 5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 6,061                 5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 5,000                 5.2250               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

18/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 5,000                 5.2200               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 930                    5.1900               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,017                 5.1650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,105                 5.1650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,711                 5.1650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,122                 5.1600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 4,120                 5.1550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,016                 5.1550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,104                 5.1650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 4,637                 5.1550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 7,124                 5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 3,567                 5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,067                 5.1350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,901                 5.1350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 3,159                 5.1350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,262                 5.1450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 113                    5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 963                    5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 436                    5.1450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,191                 5.1450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 317                    5.1450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,255                 5.1450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 130                    5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,555                 5.1550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,027                 5.1600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 114                    5.1600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,003                 5.1650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 345                    5.1650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 937                    5.1650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,130                 5.1650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 167                    5.1650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,171                 5.1650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 125                    5.1600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 563                    5.1550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,159                 5.1550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 303                    5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,108                 5.1450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 5,019                 5.1450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.
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Date Security Transaction
Trading 

venue

Nº. of 

Shares
Price (€) Intermediary

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 4,157                 5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,225                 5.1350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,464                 5.1450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 227                    5.1450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,088                 5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 26                      5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 947                    5.1600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 691                    5.1600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 992                    5.1650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 277                    5.1650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,221                 5.1600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 840                    5.1550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 17                      5.1550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,400                 5.1550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,916                 5.1550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 690                    5.1550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 242                    5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 242                    5.1550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,984                 5.1550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 357                    5.1550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 244                    5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,780                 5.1700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,365                 5.1600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 3,635                 5.1600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 5,000                 5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 285                    5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 3,813                 5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 667                    5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 645                    5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 782                    5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 520                    5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 750                    5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 734                    5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,393                 5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 609                    5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 341                    5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 477                    5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 85                      5.1350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 561                    5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 456                    5.1350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 163                    5.1350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 373                    5.1350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 657                    5.1350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,810                 5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 537                    5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,568                 5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,361                 5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 597                    5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 364                    5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 990                    5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 971                    5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 824                    5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,210                 5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 728                    5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 766                    5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,028                 5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 454                    5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,042                 5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 5,000                 5.1450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 6,439                 5.1600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.
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19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,628                 5.1450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 8,372                 5.1450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 10,000               5.1450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 6,848                 5.1350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 3,152                 5.1350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

19/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 10,000               5.1350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,379                 5.1700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 3,143                 5.2000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,645                 5.2000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,441                 5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 652                    5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,801                 5.2000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 5                        5.2000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 783                    5.2100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 499                    5.2150               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 962                    5.2150               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,258                 5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 133                    5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,533                 5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 92                      5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 903                    5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 654                    5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,232                 5.2150               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 315                    5.2100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 575                    5.2100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 925                    5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 947                    5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,834                 5.2000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 24                      5.2000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 292                    5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,398                 5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 545                    5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,238                 5.2000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,565                 5.2100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 17                      5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 239                    5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,009                 5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 952                    5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 155                    5.2050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 979                    5.2000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 9                        5.2000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 567                    5.1950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 3,300                 5.1950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 122                    5.1950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,195                 5.2000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 326                    5.2000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,114                 5.1950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 107                    5.1950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 149                    5.1950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 80                      5.1950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,107                 5.1950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 724                    5.2000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 13                      5.2000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,174                 5.2000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 10                      5.2000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 142                    5.1950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,395                 5.1900               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,416                 5.1900               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,247                 5.1900               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,129                 5.2000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.
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20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 422                    5.1950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 38                      5.1950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1                        5.1850               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 8,133                 5.1850               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,158                 5.1850               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 11,937               5.1800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 186                    5.1800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 926                    5.1650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 347                    5.1650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 562                    5.1700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 879                    5.1700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 958                    5.1550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,537                 5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 79                      5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2                        5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 86                      5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,497                 5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 446                    5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 370                    5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 499                    5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 177                    5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1                        5.1450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 607                    5.1450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,541                 5.1400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,335                 5.1600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,792                 5.1800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 539                    5.1750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 788                    5.1650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 253                    5.1650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,947                 5.1700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 998                    5.1700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,509                 5.1700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 5,000                 5.1700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 5,000                 5.1600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 4,104                 5.1600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 148                    5.1600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 748                    5.1600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 5,000                 5.1500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 499                    5.1050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 565                    5.1050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 4,899                 5.1050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 149                    5.1050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 629                    5.1050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,176                 5.1050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,083                 5.1050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 258                    5.0950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,120                 5.0950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 298                    5.0950               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 5,000                 5.0850               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 36                      5.0800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 637                    5.0800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 649                    5.0750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 354                    5.0750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 98                      5.0800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 11                      5.0800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2                        5.0800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 585                    5.0800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 88                      5.0750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,684                 5.0800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 748                    5.0900               Banco Sabadell, S.A.
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20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 344                    5.0900               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 892                    5.0750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 678                    5.0750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,240                 5.0700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 7,760                 5.0700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 698                    5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 740                    5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 4,920                 5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 80                      5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 5,080                 5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 6,633                 5.0450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 3,367                 5.0450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 10,000               5.0450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 13                      5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,100                 5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 242                    5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,192                 5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 499                    5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,496                 5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 768                    5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 814                    5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 222                    5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 499                    5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 499                    5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 499                    5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 499                    5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 499                    5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 159                    5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 8,733                 5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

20/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,267                 5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 954                    4.9600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 910                    4.9500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 924                    4.9480               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,941                 4.9420               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 508                    4.9400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 508                    4.9400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 339                    4.9400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,238                 4.9260               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 39                      4.9280               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,192                 4.9140               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,220                 4.9000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,320                 4.9100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 704                    4.9280               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 207                    4.9280               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 913                    4.9240               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,221                 4.9120               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 3,779                 4.9120               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 319                    4.9080               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,136                 4.9140               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 334                    4.9180               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 220                    4.9180               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 574                    4.9180               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 659                    4.9140               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 5,000                 4.9020               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,042                 4.8920               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 810                    4.8880               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,261                 4.8980               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 582                    4.8900               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 450                    4.8900               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 364                    4.8840               Banco Sabadell, S.A.
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23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 342                    4.8800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 957                    4.8800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 973                    4.8760               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 54                      4.8760               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 959                    4.8660               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 508                    4.8780               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,016                 4.8780               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 229                    4.8780               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 845                    4.8740               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,156                 4.8780               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 475                    4.8760               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,466                 4.8700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,160                 4.8680               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 930                    4.8640               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 649                    4.8620               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,029                 4.8680               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 270                    4.8680               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,011                 4.8680               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 34                      4.8740               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 508                    4.8920               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 508                    4.8920               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 292                    4.8920               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,032                 4.8780               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 459                    4.8800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,029                 4.8820               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 836                    4.8740               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 12                      4.8740               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,057                 4.8660               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 404                    4.8600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 365                    4.8600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 898                    4.8600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 390                    4.8600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,016                 4.8640               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 27                      4.8640               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,666                 4.8760               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 434                    4.8700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 143                    4.8700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 496                    4.8600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 688                    4.8600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 179                    4.8420               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,580                 4.8440               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 890                    4.8420               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,228                 4.8460               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 751                    4.8460               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,200                 4.8480               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 661                    4.8480               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 508                    4.8560               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 485                    4.8560               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,347                 4.8460               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 685                    4.8520               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 100                    4.8520               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 905                    4.8520               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 424                    4.8500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 223                    4.8540               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 711                    4.8540               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 490                    4.8520               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,137                 4.8420               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 62                      4.8360               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 508                    4.8520               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 702                    4.8520               Banco Sabadell, S.A.
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23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 932                    4.8480               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 357                    4.8400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 949                    4.8420               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,164                 4.8560               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,094                 4.8560               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 856                    4.8540               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 103                    4.8600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 848                    4.9500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 973                    5.0200               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 915                    5.0450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 76                      5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 868                    5.0100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 665                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 3                        5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 270                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 616                    5.0800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 508                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 385                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 35                      5.0150               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 38                      5.0150               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 508                    5.0100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 382                    5.0100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 776                    5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 934                    5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,098                 5.0050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 511                    5.0200               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 440                    5.0200               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 473                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 136                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,713                 5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,019                 5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 811                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 560                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 359                    5.0250               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 873                    5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,074                 5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,227                 5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 100                    5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 306                    5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 850                    5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 822                    5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 42                      5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 791                    5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 508                    5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 198                    5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,677                 5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 760                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 631                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 326                    5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,668                 5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 10                      5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 300                    5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 356                    5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 504                    5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 306                    5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,253                 5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,012                 5.0450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 91                      5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,120                 5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 6                        5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.
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23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 434                    5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 371                    5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 174                    5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 145                    5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 783                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 575                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,281                 5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 424                    5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 988                    5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 306                    5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 401                    5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 100                    5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 16                      5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 96                      5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,452                 5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,456                 5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 442                    5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 87                      5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 977                    5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 160                    5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 102                    5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 493                    5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 200                    5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 508                    5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 146                    5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 250                    5.0700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,888                 5.0700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 186                    5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 635                    5.0800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 604                    5.0800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 595                    5.0800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 86                      5.0800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,084                 5.0800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 9                        5.0800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1                        5.0850               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 517                    5.0850               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 422                    5.0850               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 68                      5.0850               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 166                    5.0850               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 495                    5.0800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 352                    5.0800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 946                    5.0800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 25                      5.0850               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 949                    5.0750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 30                      5.0750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 406                    5.0800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 638                    5.0800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 542                    5.0750               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,230                 5.0700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 234                    5.0700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 742                    5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 115                    5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 70                      5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 60                      5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 644                    5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 240                    5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,045                 5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 28                      5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 973                    5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 600                    5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.
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23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,164                 5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 508                    5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,347                 5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 508                    5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,978                 5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,983                 5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,096                 5.0250               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 836                    5.0200               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 986                    5.0100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 73                      5.0100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 592                    5.0100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,470                 5.0100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 747                    5.0100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 508                    5.0100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

23/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 259                    5.0100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 49                      5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 795                    5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 919                    5.0250               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,240                 5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,001                 5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 938                    5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 275                    5.0250               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 626                    5.0250               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 226                    5.0250               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 500                    5.0250               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,127                 5.0200               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 954                    5.0200               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,127                 5.0150               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 149                    5.0100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 978                    5.0100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 691                    5.0100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,196                 4.9980               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 961                    4.9980               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,157                 4.9940               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,084                 4.9920               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 392                    5.0000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 655                    5.0000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,634                 4.9940               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 445                    4.9940               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 560                    4.9940               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,639                 4.9920               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,245                 4.9940               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 651                    5.0000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 531                    5.0050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 588                    5.0050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,036                 5.0000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 24                      5.0000               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 799                    5.0050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 751                    5.0050               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,036                 4.9940               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 307                    4.9940               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,082                 4.9980               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,505                 4.9960               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,072                 4.9900               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,322                 4.9860               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 4                        4.9860               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,318                 4.9860               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,322                 4.9840               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 122                    4.9780               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,089                 4.9780               Banco Sabadell, S.A.
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24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,354                 4.9800               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 462                    4.9920               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 518                    4.9920               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 518                    4.9920               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 288                    4.9920               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 443                    4.9860               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 555                    4.9860               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 659                    5.0150               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,437                 5.0150               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 79                      5.0250               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,192                 5.0250               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 484                    5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 5,205                 5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 4,042                 5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 441                    5.0450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,233                 5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 371                    5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 914                    5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 5                        5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,145                 5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,083                 5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 926                    5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,090                 5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 923                    5.0450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,126                 5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 518                    5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,116                 5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,135                 5.0450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 994                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 356                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 508                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 961                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 166                    5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,797                 5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 149                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 28                      5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 763                    5.0450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,338                 5.0450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,183                 5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 811                    5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 899                    5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 205                    5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 866                    5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,192                 5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 46                      5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,177                 5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 476                    5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 984                    5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 125                    5.0450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,165                 5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 596                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 232                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 501                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 752                    5.0450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 104                    5.0450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,077                 5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,107                 5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 90                      5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 720                    5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 89                      5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.
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24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 518                    5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,856                 5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 964                    5.0250               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 390                    5.0250               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 447                    5.0250               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,077                 5.0200               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,543                 5.0200               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 975                    5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 294                    5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 910                    5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 84                      5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 891                    5.0250               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 53                      5.0250               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 603                    5.0250               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 965                    5.0250               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 85                      5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,520                 5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 518                    5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,584                 5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,387                 5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,637                 5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 935                    5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 212                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,788                 5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 140                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 879                    5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 2,777                 5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,051                 5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 767                    5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,613                 5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 765                    5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 168                    5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 890                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 453                    5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 866                    5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 446                    5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,249                 5.0700               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 811                    5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 151                    5.0650               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,298                 5.0550               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 249                    5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 825                    5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 210                    5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,585                 5.0600               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 61                      5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 784                    5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 236                    5.0500               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 698                    5.0450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 115                    5.0450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 518                    5.0450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 815                    5.0450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 80                      5.0450               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,760                 5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 577                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 182                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 258                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 239                    5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 57                      5.0400               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 518                    5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 3,649                 5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.
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24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 314                    5.0350               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 5,111                 5.0300               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,100                 5.0150               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 505                    5.0150               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 63                      5.0150               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 498                    5.0150               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 1,804                 5.0150               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 788                    5.0150               Banco Sabadell, S.A.

24/03/26 COL SM Purchase XMAD 4,000                 5.0100               Banco Sabadell, S.A.


